DG2501, DG2502, DG2503
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S17-1317-Rev. B, 21-Aug-17 2 Document Number: 62962
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchtechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PACKAGE OUTLINE
 Fig. 1 - Package Outline for WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm, 0.35 mm Pitch
DEVICE MARKING
 Fig. 2 - Device Marking
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional operation
of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum
rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION SWITCH
FUNCTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE REEL
QUANTITY
DG2501DB-T2-GE1 Quad SPST NC -40 °C to +85 °C WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm 3000
DG2501DB-T4-GE1 Quad SPST NC -40 °C to +85 °C WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm 10 000
DG2502DB-T2-GE1 Quad SPST NO -40 °C to +85 °C WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm 3000
DG2502DB-T4-GE1 Quad SPST NO -40 °C to +85 °C WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm 10 000
DG2503DB-T2-GE1 Quad SPST NC/NO -40 °C to +85 °C WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm 3000
DG2503DB-T4-GE1 Quad SPST NC/NO -40 °C to +85 °C WCSP16, 1.44 mm x 1.44 mm 10 000
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS CONDITIONS LIMITS UNIT
V+, INx Reference to GND -0.3 to +6
V